1 / 13
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3-TW-WALL-PAT-SPEC-REV3         June 2, 2026

FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - None
Order Guide
DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Indirect fixture
INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Direct fixture
PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE 8 VOLTAGE
350LMF 5 - Hypo output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF - High output 1000 lm/ft
1200LMF 6 - Hyper output 1200 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
350LMF - Hypo output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF - High output 1000 lm/ft
1200LMF 6 - Hyper output 1200 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
##FT##IN(#X#FT#IN-
#X#FT#IN-...) 7 -
##FT##IN: total nominal length
of pattern in feet and/or inches
#X: �quantity of each section
#FT#IN: nominal length of each
section in feet and/or inches
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
7 �· Minimum 2' for Direct or Indirect.
· Minimum 3' for Direct/Indirect.
· Minimum 4' for DMX.
#LEVI2C(A##) - 2-way
leveled inside corner
ANGLE (A##):
(A90) - 90°
(A##) 9 - Custom
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
#LEVO2C(A##) - 2-way
leveled outside corner
8 �Specify quantity (#) and angle (A##) for each
required corner type. If more than one option
is specified, separate codes with a "+", e.g.
1LEVI2C(A90)+2LEVO2C(A90).
9 �Minimum angle is 45°.
For ARO2/GRO, minimum angle is 75°.
5 Minimum 3' fixture.
6 �Fixture will be very bright. Use in suitable applications.
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
Accessories
Optional, order separately
WALL CONTROLLER 13
DMX DD1
WCW##FT 14 - DMX wall controller white
WCB##FT 14 - DMX wall controller black
TWCW##FT 15, 16 - Dual 0-10V wall controller white
TWCB##FT 15, 16 - Dual 0-10V wall controller black
13 Specify wire length (##) in feet.
14 �Available with DMX only. For more information, see pages 7 to 12, or consult factory.
15 �Available with DD1 only. For more information, see page 13, or consult factory.
16 Only available with 120V.
3 / 13
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA3-TW-WALL-PAT-SPEC-REV3         June 2, 2026
VIA 3 WALL PATTERN
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT